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KIRIKKALE UNIVERSITY
FACULTY / VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF …..
DEPARTMENT / PROGRAM OF ….
2011 - 2012 ACADEMIC YEAR 
FIRST / SHORT CYCLE COURSE PLAN
1. Semester Course Plan                                                                                       
	Code
	Course Title
	Compulsory/
Elective
	        Credit
   L   +    P  =   C
	ECTS

	
	Basic Information Technology
	Compulsory
	2
	2
	3
	3

	
	English I
	Compulsory
	2
	0
	2
	2

	
	Principles of Atatürk and History of Turkish Rev.I
	Compulsory
	2
	0
	2
	2

	
	Turkish Language I
	Compulsory
	2
	0
	2
	2

	
	General Accounting
	Compulsory
	4
	0
	4
	8

	
	General Principles of Law
	Compulsory
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Introduction to Economics
	Compulsory
	4
	0
	4
	7

	1. Semester Total Credits
	20
	30


Bu tablo örnek olarak doldurulmuştur.
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